Bohcatm

of London, Ltd.

2024

MODEL DIG DEPTH TAIL SWING WIDTH DAY WEEK 4 WEEKS
E10 6 ft. Conventional 28-43in. $250  $1,000 $3,000
Conventional .
E20 8.5 ft. with thumb 39-54in. $270  $1,080 $3,240
. Conventional ]
E32i 11.2 1t with thumb 60 in. $360  $1,440 $4,320
12 ft.
(retracted) Conventional .
E55/E50 145 f. with thumb 77.2in. $450  $1,800 $5,400
(extended)
Minimal ’
k-
E85 15.6 ft. with thumb 87in. $550  $2,200 $6,600
*Additional excavator buckets are $50 each.
“Delivery of the E85 is $195.00.
MODEL ROC BUCKET DAY WEEK 4 WEEKS
MT100 1,000 Ib. 36 in. bucket $275 $1,100 $3,300
T450 1,490 Ib. 56 in. bucket $325 $1,300 $3,900
T595/T66/T590 2,200 Ib./2,450 Ib. ~ 68-74 in. bucket $350 $1,400 $4,200
T595/T66 ;
(High flow) 2,100 Ib. 68 in. bucket $410 $1,640 $4,920
T770 .
(High flow) 3,475 |b. 80 in. bucket $425 $1,700 $5,100
MODEL ROC BUCKET DAY WEEK 4 WEEKS
$570/S64 1,950 1b./2,300 Ib. 68 in. bucket $245 $735 $2,940
$595/564 .
(High flow) 2,200 1b./2,300 Ib. 68 in. bucket $325  $1,300 $3,900
& Bohcat

500 Clarke Road
London, ON N5V 2C7
519-455-4900

www.bobcatoflondon.ca

ATTACHMENTS

Angle Broom
(Requires 7 pin)

Asphalt Planer
(Requires high flow
and 7 pin)

Auger 15C — Medium
Torque

Auger Bit 6-18 in.

Auger Bit 24-36 in.
Breaker HB980/NB160
Breaker HB680/NB140
Breaker HB280 — 418/E10

Breaker 1380 — E85

Brushcat™ Rotary Cutter

Industrial Grapple Bucket

Landscape Rake

MT Stump Grinder

Pallet Fork

Plate Tamper

Rock Bucket or Stone Fork

Soil Conditioner

Soil Conditioner
(Requires 7 pin)

Solid Tires

Sweeper - Pickup

Tiller
Tiller

Tooth Bucket

Trencher LT113

1,2,3,4

1,2

1(S70), 4

IN THE CITY OF LONDON

ANYTHING UNDER 12,000 LBS
$155 delivery and pickup in London

ANYTHING OVER 12,000 LBS - E85/88

84 in. ($100/inch
of bristle wear)

18in.

Combination round
and hex drive (no bit)

500 ft.-Ib.
150 ft.-Ib.

60 ft.-Ib.

66 in. Requires a
case drain line (third
hydraulic line)
68 in.

60 in.
Requires 14-pin
wiring kit & case
drain line (third
hydraulic line)

48 in. tine, 5,500 Ib.
max. load rating

74in.

48 in.

72in.

10x16.5

72in. ($100/inch
of bristle wear)

40 in.
62 in.
72in.

2 ft. work depth,
4 in. wide

DAY

$251

$331

$132

$40
$66
$298
$231
$165

$345

$258

$131

$258

$250

$49

$198
$99

$258

$258

$195

$311

$258
$258

$99

$231

WEEK

$1,004

$1,324

$528

$160
$264
$1,192
$924
$660

$1,380

$1,032

$524

$1,032

$1,000

$196

$792
$396

$1,032

$1,032

$780

$1,244

$1,032
$1,032

$396

$924

$195 delivery and pickup in London

4 WEEKS

$3,012

$3,972

$1,584

$480

$792
$3,576
$2,772
$1,980

$4,140

$3,096

$1,572

$3,096

$3,000

$588

$2,376
$1,188

$3,096

$3,096

$2,340

$3,732

$3,096
$3,096

$1,188

$2,772

All rentals are based on

1 = Skid-Steer Loader 2 = Compact Track Loader 4= Mini Track Loader

DOOSAN LIGHT COMPACTION

MODEL

3 = Compact Excavator

8 hrs/day, 40 hrs/week, 160 hrs/month

RENTJ1|

Certain are based on and are not actual provided for purposes only and are subject
to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual Bobcat equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and
other factors.

WIDTH WEIGHT DAY WEEK 4 WEEKS

BXR-300H 18 x 34 in. 716 Ib. $150 $600 $1,800
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