



BOBCAT OF LONDON

500 Clarke Road London, ON N5V 2C7 519-455-4900

www.bobcatoflondon.ca

PICKUP/DELIVERY

IN THE CITY OF LONDON

ANYTHING UNDER 12,000 LBS \$155 delivery and pickup in London ANYTHING OVER 12,000 LBS - E85/88 \$195 delivery and pickup in London

2024

COMPACT EXCAVATORS

MODEL	DIG DEPTH	TAIL SWING	WIDTH	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEKS
E10	6 ft.	Conventional	28-43 in.	\$250	\$1,000	\$3,000
E20	8.5 ft.	Conventional with thumb	39-54 in.	\$270	\$1,080	\$3,240
E32i	11.2 ft.	Conventional with thumb	60 in.	\$360	\$1,440	\$4,320
E55/E50	12 ft. (retracted) 14.5 ft. (extended)	Conventional with thumb	77.2 in.	\$450	\$1,800	\$5,400
E85*	15.6 ft.	Minimal with thumb	87 in.	\$550	\$2,200	\$6,600

^{*}Additional excavator buckets are \$50 each.

COMPACT TRACK LOADERS

MODEL	ROC	BUCKET	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEKS
MT100	1,000 lb.	36 in. bucket	\$275	\$1,100	\$3,300
T450	1,490 lb.	56 in. bucket	\$325	\$1,300	\$3,900
T595/T66/T590	2,200 lb./2,450 lb.	68-74 in. bucket	\$350	\$1,400	\$4,200
T595/T66 (High flow)	2,100 lb.	68 in. bucket	\$410	\$1,640	\$4,920
T770 (High flow)	3,475 lb.	80 in. bucket	\$425	\$1,700	\$5,100

SKID-STEER LOADERS

MODEL	ROC	BUCKET	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEKS
S570/S64	1,950 lb./2,300 lb.	68 in. bucket	\$245	\$735	\$2,940
S595/S64 (High flow)	2,200 lb./2,300 lb.	68 in. bucket	\$325	\$1,300	\$3,900



All rentals are based on 8 hrs/day, 40 hrs/week, 160 hrs/month

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s)are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual Bobcat equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.

Bobcat* the Bobcat logo and the colors of the Bobcat machine are registered trademarks of Bobcat Company in the United States and various other countries. @2024 Bobcat Company: All rights reserved. | 15474

ATTACHMENTS

AI IAGHWEN13			DAY	WEEK	4 WEEKS
Angle Broom (Requires 7 pin) 1, 2		84 in. (\$100/inch of bristle wear)	\$251	\$1,004	\$3,012
Asphalt Planer (Requires high flow and 7 pin)	1, 2, 3, 4	18 in.	\$331	\$1,324	\$3,972
Auger 15C – Medium Torque	1, 2	Combination round and hex drive (no bit)	\$132	\$528	\$1,584
Auger Bit 6-18 in.	1, 2		\$40	\$160	\$480
Auger Bit 24-36 in.	1, 2		\$66	\$264	\$792
Breaker HB980/NB160	1, 2, 3	500 ftlb.	\$298	\$1,192	\$3,576
Breaker HB680/NB140	3, 4	150 ftlb.	\$231	\$924	\$2,772
Breaker HB280 – 418/E10	3	60 ftlb.	\$165	\$660	\$1,980
Breaker 1380 – E85			\$345	\$1,380	\$4,140
Brushcat [™] Rotary Cutter	1, 2	66 in. Requires a case drain line (third hydraulic line)	\$258	\$1,032	\$3,096
Industrial Grapple Bucket	1, 2	68 in.	\$131	\$524	\$1,572
Landscape Rake	1, 2	60 in.	\$258	\$1,032	\$3,096
MT Stump Grinder		Requires 14-pin wiring kit & case drain line (third hydraulic line)	\$250	\$1,000	\$3,000
Pallet Fork	1, 2, 4	48 in. tine, 5,500 lb. max. load rating	\$49	\$196	\$588
Plate Tamper	3		\$198	\$792	\$2,376
Rock Bucket or Stone Fork	1, 2	74 in.	\$99	\$396	\$1,188
Soil Conditioner	2, 4	48 in.	\$258	\$1,032	\$3,096
Soil Conditioner (Requires 7 pin)	1, 2	72 in.	\$258	\$1,032	\$3,096
Solid Tires	1	10 x 16.5	\$195	\$780	\$2,340
Sweeper – Pickup	1, 2	72 in. (\$100/inch of bristle wear)	\$311	\$1,244	\$3,732
Tiller	1 (\$70), 4	40 in.	\$258	\$1,032	\$3,096
Tiller	1, 2	62 in.	\$258	\$1,032	\$3,096
Tooth Bucket	1, 2	72 in.	\$99	\$396	\$1,188
Trencher LT113	4	2 ft. work depth, 4 in. wide	\$231	\$924	\$2,772

1 = Skid-Steer Loader 2 = Compact Track Loader 3 = Compact Excavator 4= Mini Track Loader

DOOSAN LIGHT COMPACTION

MODEL	WIDTH	WEIGHT	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEKS
BXR-300H	18 x 34 in.	716 lb.	\$150	\$600	\$1,800

^{*}Delivery of the E85 is \$195.00.